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Tentative Key Dates

Select Course Diploma(Engg.) Submit

Registration Fee Submission Verification by

designated institutions

Inter-se-Merit

Availability

Starts Ends Starts Ends Starts Ends Starts Ends

25/04/2024

11:00AM

03/06/2024

11:59PM

25/04/2024

11:00AM

03/06/2024

11:59PM

26/04/2024

11:00AM

04/06/2024

11:59PM

06/06/2024

5:00PM

15/08/2024

11:59PM

https://techadmissionshry.gov.in/default.aspx
https://techadmissionshry.gov.in/default.aspx

