

Haryana State Technical Education Society Directorate of Technical Education (Under Department of Higher Education, Govt. of Haryana) Bays No. 7-12, Sector 4, Panchkula, Haryana.



Home

Tentative Key Dates

Select Course			Diploma(Engg.)			Submit		\checkmark	
Registration		Fee Submission		Verification by designated institutions			Inter-se-Merit Availability		
Starts	Ends	Starts	Ends	Starts	Ends	Starts		Ends	
25/04/2024 11:00AM	03/06/2024 11:59PM	25/04/2024 11:00AM	03/06/2024 11:59PM	26/04/2024 11:00AM	04/06/2024 11:59PM	06/06/ 5:00PN		15/08/2024 11:59PM	